
40 Model T34243 (Mfd. Since 04/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

Main

SECTION 9: PARTS
We do our best to stock replacement parts when possible, but we cannot guarantee that all parts shown 
are available for purchase. Call (800) 523-4777 or visit www.grizzly.com/parts to check for availability.

19

20 21

22

23

20

2024

25

26 27
20

24

28

29

28

30
31

20

24
32

34

36

14

53

54
55

37

38

57

2 3

5658

59

39

40
41

42 43
44

44

1 47

4848

42
45

49

42 51

4
56

78
9 10

11

12

13

17
18

16

19

15

50

42



Model T34243 (Mfd. Since 04/25) 41BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT34243001 FENCE BASE 29 PT34243029 SHELF, MIDDLE
2 PT34243002 WIRE HOSE CLAMP 2" 30 PT34243030 SIDE PANEL, RIGHT
3 PT34243003 DUST HOSE 2-1/2" X 28" 31 PT34243031 DOOR, RIGHT
4 PT34243004 SPANNER WRENCH 70MM PIN-TYPE 32 PT34243032 SHELF, BOTTOM
5 PT34243005 STARTING PIN 34 PT34243034 DOOR, FRONT
6 PT34243006 INSERT 1-1/4" 36 PT34243036 CASTER 3" LOCKING SWIVEL
7 PT34243007 SET SCREW M6-1 X 6 37 PT34243037 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 5/8
8 PT34243008 MOUNTING PLATE 11-5/8" X 9-1/4" 38 PT34243038 LOCK NUT 10-24
9 PT34243009 FLAT HD SCR 10-24 X 1/2 39 PT34243039 END CAP
10 PT34243010 T-TRACK 5/16" X 17-1/8" 40 PT34243040 INFEED/OUTFEED FENCE
11 PT34243011 T-TRACK 3/4" X 31-3/4" 41 PT34243041 KNOB 1/4-20
12 PT34243012 MAGNET 8 X 5MM 42 PT34243042 FLAT WASHER 1/4
13 PT34243013 TABLE 43 PT34243043 ROUTER BIT GUARD
14 PT34243014 DUST BOX 44 PT34243044 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4
15 PT34243015 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8 45 PT34243045 T-BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
16 PT34243016 KNOB BOLT 1/4-20 X 1/2 47 PT34243047 FLAT WASHER 1/4
17 PT34243017 Y-FITTING 4" X 4" X 2-1/2" 48 PT34243048 KNOB 1/4-20
18 PT34243018 WIRE HOSE CLAMP 2" 49 PT34243049 FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 5/8
19 PT34243019 LEG 50 PT34243050 DUST SHROUD 2-1/2"
20 PT34243020 BUTTON HD CAP SCR  5/16-18 X 1/2 51 PT34243051 HEX NUT 1/4-20
21 PT34243021 BRACE, UPPER 53 PT34243053 LOCK NUT 1/4-20
22 PT34243022 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2 54 PT34243054 DUST BOX VENT PLATE
23 PT34243023 BRACE, LOWER 55 PT34243055 BUTTON HD CAP SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2
24 PT34243024 BUTTON HD CAP SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 56 PT34243056 SWITCH BOX
25 PT34243025 PANEL, BACK 57 PT34243057 ELECTRICAL OUTLET 15A 125V
26 PT34243026 DOOR, LEFT 58 PT34243058 ON/OFF PADDLE SWITCH 125V
27 PT34243027 SIDE PANEL, LEFT 59 PT34243059 POWER CORD 14G 3W 72" 5-15P
28 PT34243028 SIDE PARTITION

Main Parts List



42 Model T34243 (Mfd. Since 04/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PT34243101 MODEL NUMBER LABEL 107 PT34243107 SHOCK HAZARD LABEL
102 PT34243102 ELECTRICITY LABEL 108 PT34243108 EYE/EAR/LUNG INJURY LABEL
103 PT34243103 FIRE HAZARD LABEL 109 PT34243109 READ MANUAL LABEL
104 PT34243104 MACHINE ID LABEL 110 PT34243110 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY GREEN
105 PT34243105 GRIZZLY.COM LABEL 111 PT34243111 TOUCH-UP PAINT, BLACK
106 PT34243106 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE-SMALL

Safety labels help reduce the risk of serious injury caused by machine hazards. If any label comes 
off or becomes unreadable, the owner of this machine MUST replace it in the original location 
before resuming operations. For replacements, contact (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com.

106

107

108

109

110

101

102

103

104

105

111

T34243

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

WARNING!
FIRE HAZARD!

Clean dust box 
frequently and keep 
vent open during all 
router operations.

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short 
and long-term injury, 
wear safety glasses, 
hearing protection, and 
a respirator when using 
this machine.

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
INJURY/SHOCK 

HAZARD!
Disconnect power 
before adjustments, 
maintenance, or 
service.

COLOR CODES

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

T34243 Machine Labels A 
(10/2/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 
WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. 

If artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

MODEL T34243
MOBILE ROUTER TABLE 

WORKSTATION

To reduce risk of serious injury when using this machine:

 2. Always wear approved eye protection, respirator, and hearing 
protection.

 3. Avoid entanglement with moving parts—tie back long hair, roll up 
long sleeves, and do not wear loose clothing, gloves, or jewelry.

 4. Disconnect power before changing cutters or adjusting/servicing 
machine.

 5. Before starting, ensure machine is stable and guards are in place.
 6. Always keep fingers at least 6" away from spinning cutter.
 7. Always feed workpiece against rotation of cutter.
 8. Do not use awkward hand positions while feeding workpiece. 
 9. Reduce risk of kickback by taking multiple passes when removing 

a large amount of material.
 10. Always keep vent open during operations and clean dust box 

frequently.
 11. Never operate while intoxicated, distracted, or tired.
 12. Do not expose machine to rain or dampness.

Fits Routers: 3.25"–4.2" Non-Plunge
Table T-Slot Size: 3/4"
Plate Size: 11-5/8" x 9-1/4"
Plate Insert Size: 3-7/8"
Plate Insert Opening Size: 1-1/4"
Fence T-Slot Size: 5/16" 
Dust Shroud Size: 2-1/2"
Weight: 117 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

S/N

Date

176.5mm W x 111.7mm H 

38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 38mm W x 63mm H 

19mm W x 17mm H 

72 mm W x 38 mm H 

grizzly.com

Labels & Cosmetics


